TTVVSS  DDiiooddee  ––  PPHH2200  SSeerriieess
新竹市科學工業園區工業東四路 24-1 號   No. 24-1 Industry E. Rd. IV, Hsinchu Science Park, Hsinchu 300, Taiwan.
TEL: +886-3-5643931   FAX: +886-3-5644624   http://www.pttc.com.tw
 Page: 1 of 3 2017/12/28  Rev: B
Features
 Axial lead terminals
 High current transient suppressor
 Excellent voltage clamping capability

IT
(mA)
Maximum
Clamping
Voltage
VC (V) @ IPP
Maximum
Peak Pulse
Current
IPP (kA)
Maximum
Reverse
Leakage
IR (A) @ VR Bi-directional Min.
PH20-020D 20.0 22.0 1.0 40.0 20 20
PH20-025D 25.0 28.0 1.0 50.0 20 20
PH20-030D 30.0 33.0 1.0 60.0 20 20
PH20-058D 58.0 64.0 1.0 110.0 20 20
PH20-066D 66.0 70.0 1.0 125.0 20 20
PH20-076D 76.0 85.0 1.0 140.0 20 20
PH20-100D 100.0 110.0 1.0 165.0 20 20
PH20-133D 133.0 147.0 1.0 220.0 20 20
Ratings and Characteristic Curves
Fig 1 - Peak Pulse Power Rating Curve
Fig 2 - Pulse Waveform (10/1000S) Fig 3 - Pulse Waveform (8/20S)
TTVVSS  DDiiooddee  ––  PPHH2200  SSeerriieess